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LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Easy Outs (5), POOL MY FINGER (1)

AROUND THE WORLD (4), Spanish Flyers (2)

DEAD STROKE (6), Fire In The Hole (0)

Wayne's 3 Inches Of Fun (6), WAITING ON TERRY (0)
Jump Dis (6), 50 KILLERS (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Alan Frank (Dead Stroke) 50-12 vs Fire In The Hole

Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) 50-13 vs Fire In The Hole

Sub Player (Jump Dis) 47-18 vs 50 Killers

Joe Klaers (Jump Dis) 50-23 vs 50 Killers

Scott Norberg (Dead Stroke) 46-19 vs Fire In The Hole

Carl Moore (Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun) 47-20 vs Waiting On Terry
John Jones (Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun) 50-23 vs Waiting On Terry
Rick Randall (Easy Outs) 50-24 vs Pool My Finger

Rounds

Won
76.0
73.0
70.0
58.0
43.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
32.0
19.0

Rounds Points Points Games Games
Lost For Against Won Lost
20.0 3439 2218 286 114
23.0 3410 2355 284 116
26.0 3290 2457 262 138
38.0 3174 2656 240 160
53.0 2917 3074 193 207
59.0 2686 3156 160 240
60.0 2778 3237 167 233
60.0 2661 3259 154 246
64.0 2518 3340 139 261
77.0 2350 3471 115 285

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) (2)

Alan Frank (Dead Stroke) (2)

Sub Player (Jump Dis) (2)

Ed Klaers (Around The World)

John Jones (Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun)
Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke)

Scott Norberg (Dead Stroke)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Carl Moore (Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun) (2)
Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) (2)

Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) (2)

Sub Player (Jump Dis)

Ed Klaers (Around The World)

Alan Frank (Dead Stroke)

Arturo (Captain Obvious) Sanchez (Jump Dis)
Brett Miller (Jump Dis)
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