2024 Winter Thursday - 2024 Winter • 05/09/2024 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Dead Stroke	76.0	20.0	3439	2218	286	114
2	Jump Dis	73.0	23.0	3410	2355	284	116
3	Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun	70.0	26.0	3290	2457	262	138
4	Easy Outs	58.0	38.0	3174	2656	240	160
5	Around The World	43.0	53.0	2917	3074	193	207
6	Pool My Finger	37.0	59.0	2686	3156	160	240
7	Waiting On Terry	36.0	60.0	2778	3237	167	233
8	50 Killers	36.0	60.0	2661	3259	154	246
9	Fire In The Hole	32.0	64.0	2518	3340	139	261
10	Spanish Flyers	19.0	77.0	2350	3471	115	285

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Easy Outs (5), **POOL MY FINGER** (1) **AROUND THE WORLD** (4), Spanish Flyers (2) **DEAD STROKE** (6), Fire In The Hole (0) Wayne's 3 Inches Of Fun (6), **WAITING ON TERRY** (0) Jump Dis (6), **50 KILLERS** (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Alan Frank (Dead Stroke) **50-12** vs Fire In The Hole Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) **50-13** vs Fire In The Hole Sub Player (Jump Dis) **47-18** vs 50 Killers Joe Klaers (Jump Dis) **50-23** vs 50 Killers Scott Norberg (Dead Stroke) **46-19** vs Fire In The Hole Carl Moore (Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun) **47-20** vs Waiting On Terry John Jones (Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun) **50-23** vs Waiting On Terry Rick Randall (Easy Outs) **50-24** vs Pool My Finger

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) (2) Alan Frank (Dead Stroke) (2) Sub Player (Jump Dis) (2) Ed Klaers (Around The World) John Jones (Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun) Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) Scott Norberg (Dead Stroke)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Carl Moore (Wayne's 3 Inches of Fun) (2) Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) (2) Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) (2) Sub Player (Jump Dis) Ed Klaers (Around The World) Alan Frank (Dead Stroke) Arturo (Captain Obvious) Sanchez (Jump Dis) Brett Miller (Jump Dis)